2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 6 - Sparta, KY
April 29 & 30,
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2000

YOUTH BIKE RESULTS

Thad Duvall
Scott McClure
Tyler MacDonald
Morgan Green
Jeffrey Guenther
Alex Guenther
Jake Colter
Kephon Stevens
Jesse Colter
Gary Strope
Koty Sapp

Charles Mullins
Cody Calkins

D R Atwood
Joshua Gaitten
Christopher Bach
Brian Guenther
Daniel Cahill
Brad Hensley
Dusty Clayton
Brandon Rainey
William Johnson
Jeremiah Downhour
J B Pensis
Jordan Flege
Nick Meyer

Jon Paul Boyle
John Ayers
Joseph Metzler
Tony Hall
Bradley Spevock
Justin Richardson

Bryan Happle
Travis Green
Jonathan Woodford
Sean Young

Sean McClure
Josh Patton

Justin Dyke
Dustin Sole
David Beusch
Sterling Daniels
Cody Mullins
Nathan Shannon
Chad Ayers
Brenton McCurdy
Matthew Hadley
Gary Bisang
Derron Oakley

Charles Mullins
Bryan Happle
Travis Green
Cody Calkins
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Sean Young
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Brian Guenther
Sean McClure
Josh Patton
Justin Dyke
Dustin Sole
Thad Duvall
Daniel Cahill
David Beusch

Williamstown WV
Thomson GA
Marteu SE

Winton OH
Grove City PA

Pittsburgh PA

Haddock GA
Bedford IN

Haddock GA
Horner \\'A%
Lincolnton GA
Fairfield OH
E. Sparta OH
Millfield OH
New Straitsville OH
Crown Point  IN

Grove City PA

Covington KY
Trenton OH
Meadowlands PA

Muncie IN

Zanesville OH
Lancaster OH
Burgettstown PA

Mason OH
Mason OH
Windman PA

Grove City PA

Hamelton OH
Alexandria OH
Montana Mines WV
Owensboro KY
Virginia Beach VA
Vinton OH
Southington OH
Crestwood KY
Thomson GA
Waynesburg  PA

E Palestine OH
Parkersburg A\WAY%
Florence KY
Elkins wVv
Tenton OH
Greenfield IN

Georgetown  OH
E Palestine OH
Waynesboro  GA
Lexington KY
Seven Mile OH
Fairfield OH
Virginia Beach VA
Vinton OH
E. Sparta OH
Millfield OH
Southington ~ OH
New Straitsville OH
Crestwood KY
Crown Point  IN

Grove City PA

Thomson GA
Waynesburg  PA

E Palestine OH
Parkersburg WV
Williamstown WV
Covington KY
Florence KY
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1:27:38
1:48:21
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1:30:47
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1:33:34
1:35:47
1:36:37
1:36:52
1:27:09
1:27:58
1:29:53
1:30:50
1:33:08
1:35:50
1:40:30
1:35:05
1:39:16
0:46:35
0:48:27
0:37:06
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1:26:41
1:30:28
1:31:39
1:34:16
1:34:24
1:34:56
1:35:23
1:36:33
1:38:46
1:29:47
1:32:23
1:32:46
1:32:50
1:32:19
1:28:13
0:47:29
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1:26:38
1:26:41
1:28:52
1:30:14
1:30:28
1:30:47
1:311:39
1:32:52
1:33:34
1:34:16
1:34:24
1:34:56
1:35:23
1:35:29
1:35:47
1:36:33
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Brad Hensley
Dusty Clayton
Sterling Daniels
Brandon Rainey
William Johnson
Scott McClure
Cody Mullins
Jeremiah Downhour
J B Pensis
Nathan Shannon
Chad Ayers
Brenton McCurdy
Jordan Flege
Nick Meyer
Tyler MacDonald
Jon Paul Boyle
Morgan Green
Matthew Hadley
Jeffrey Guenther
John Ayers

Alex Guenther
Gary Bisang

Jake Colter
Kephon Stevens
Joseph Metzler
Tony Hall
Derron Oakley
Bradley Spevock
Jesse Colter

Gary Strope
Koty Sapp

Justin Richardson

Trenton
Meadowlands
Elkins
Muncie
Zanesville
Thomson
Tenton
Lancaster
Burgettstown
Greenfield
Georgetown
E Palestine
Mason
Mason
Marteu
Windman
Winton
Waynesboro
Grove City
Grove City
Pittsburgh
Lexington
Haddock
Bedford
Hamelton
Alexandria
Seven Mile
Montana Mines
Haddock
Horner
Lincolnton
Owensboro
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1:36:37
1:36:52
1:38:46
1:27:09
1:27:58
1:29:36
1:29:47
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1:30:50
1:32:23
1:32:46
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1:24:54
1:32:19
1:33:44
1:35:05
1:24:58
1:28:13
1:32:53
1:35:08
1:39:16
0:46:35
0:47:29
0:48:27
1:09:16
1:27:38
1:48:21
0:37:06



